
2024 Dam to Dam 100k Relay

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 5 Where's The Finish Line? Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:37:39.2 6:15.5

2 1 Hold the Keys Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:49:47.0 6:27.0

3 4 Winning The Dam Party Masters Full Team (Open) 7:01:41.1 6:38.2

4 2 Champagne Problems Full Team (Women) 3-6 7:22:10.0 6:57.5

5 3 DAMsels Full Team (Women) 3-6 7:31:29.8 7:06.3

6 6 Twerking For The Win Masters Full Team (Open) 7:34:10.0 7:08.9

7 11 Wii Not Fit Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:45:28.9 7:19.5

8 9 Redeeming Bloodline Brigade Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:56:37.3 7:30.1

9 14 Dammble Boyz Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:05:13.4 7:38.2

10 17 F3 Havoc Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:08:12.3 7:41.0

11 15 Midnight Trippers Masters Full Team (Open) 8:15:08.2 7:47.6

12 16 We Love Buckeyes Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:17:15.7 7:49.6

13 10 Staggering To The Finish Masters Full Team (Open) 8:19:57.7 7:52.1

14 22 Charlie's Angels Masters Full Team (Mixed) 8:20:53.0 7:53.0

15 13 Another Bad Case Of The Dam Runs Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:24:30.9 7:56.4

16 38 F3flo Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:37:58.9 8:09.1

17 26 Maybethisyear Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:38:02.2 8:09.2

18 48 Dawnstrike Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:40:38.4 8:11.6

19 41 A Case of the Runs Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:43:37.3 8:14.4

20 59 Ramble Silver Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:44:23.2 8:15.2

21 18 F3 Rock Region Hill Seekers Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:45:23.8 8:16.1

22 28 Not Too Fast-Not Too Furious Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:45:35.2 8:16.3

23 25 Gone Fishin’ Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:47:11.2 8:17.8

24 65 Turd Ferguson Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:48:42.6 8:19.3

25 7 UWC East Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:48:46.6 8:19.3

26 8 UWC West Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:48:46.8 8:19.3

27 21 Another Dam Run Masters Full Team (Open) 8:49:36.9 8:20.1

28 23 F3 Scramble Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:52:45.5 8:23.1

29 33 The Bearded Burners Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:52:48.9 8:23.1

30 19 Millennial Falcons Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:56:51.8 8:27.0

31 37 Doin' The Dam Thing Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:57:49.3 8:27.9

32 56 F3 the Fort - Phi Slamma Damma Masters Full Team (Open) 8:58:44.5 8:28.7

33 29 Oj Vs. Lapd Ultra (Open) 1-2 8:59:20.3 8:29.3

34 58 Racerunners 2024 Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:02:04.4 8:31.9

35 43 Chafing The Dream Masters Full Team (Open) 9:03:39.7 8:33.4

36 44 Dam Sub-Bourbon Dads Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:03:50.7 8:33.5

37 50 Running Under The Influence Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:05:51.1 8:35.4

38 31 Surge Team 1 Don't Drop Em Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:06:30.0 8:36.1

39 32 Surge Team 2 Stop Walkin' Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:07:34.8 8:37.1

40 36 Waiting on Hemingway Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:07:53.1 8:37.4

41 27 No Dam Drugs, Officer Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:08:30.2 8:37.9

42 12 Make-A-Wish: The Last Relay Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:08:35.7 8:38.0

43 24 F3 Stumbling To The Dam Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:09:38.7 8:39.0

44 30 Stumble Premium Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:09:39.9 8:39.0

45 55 Don't let the dam thing hold you back Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:10:00.5 8:39.4

46 68 It’s a Jog Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:10:25.9 8:39.8

47 35 Two Dam Far Ultra (Open) 1-2 9:12:53.8 8:42.1

Overall



48 51 Baby Got Track Masters Full Team (Mixed) 9:15:17.3 8:44.4

49 40 A Quick Run For Donuts Masters Full Team (Open) 9:15:28.2 8:44.5

50 57 Pain Killers Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:16:38.8 8:45.6

51 77 F3 Lake Wylie Coyotes Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:17:03.2 8:46.0

52 47 Speed Hump Masters Full Team (Open) 9:17:19.0 8:46.3

53 64 Beechwatch Masters Full Team (Open) 9:19:34.1 8:48.4

54 69 Postal and Pals—The Howling CommandosFull Team (Open) 3-6 9:20:50.1 8:49.6

55 70 Gloom Runners Masters Full Team (Open) 9:21:14.9 8:50.0

56 73 Go With The Flow Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:21:58.4 8:50.7

57 63 Dam Runners Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:23:30.1 8:52.1

58 39 Dam To Damn Bar Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:23:51.8 8:52.4

59 82 Speed Chumps Masters Full Team (Open) 9:27:56.6 8:56.3

60 45 F3 DEFCOR Masters Full Team (Open) 9:28:32.6 8:56.9

61 71 The Merrier Band Of Idiots Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:30:37.4 8:58.8

62 20 All Tweeter’s Fault Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:30:59.6 8:59.2

63 49 Team Running On Vapors 1 Masters Full Team (Mixed) 9:34:09.8 9:02.2

64 72 2D Or Not 2D Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:34:57.8 9:02.9

65 54 BoB (Brooks On Board) Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:37:45.8 9:05.6

66 67 F3 Team F&B Masters Full Team (Open) 9:43:16.7 9:10.8

67 81 Van Dan By The River - F3 The Fort Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:44:12.9 9:11.7

68 61 The Only Depot Train Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:45:07.3 9:12.5

69 62 Speed Chafers Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:45:26.0 9:12.8

70 78 Get Off The Dam Shed! Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:48:48.5 9:16.0

71 90 Fuji Rejects Masters Full Team (Open) 9:48:55.9 9:16.1

72 95 Ace Of Pace Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:50:32.2 9:17.6

73 85 Dam Trotters Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:52:28.7 9:19.5

74 321 Unpleasant Hills PTA Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:53:21.6 9:20.3

75 60 The Hollow Shenanigans Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:53:40.8 9:20.6

76 42 Can We Walk Now? Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:00:06.9 9:26.7

77 76 F3 Alpha: The Norseman Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:01:41.5 9:28.2

78 53 Bedrock Bronchitis Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:02:01.0 9:28.5

79 99 About Dam Crazy Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:03:17.6 9:29.7

80 110 Warrior Poets Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:10:06.0 9:36.1

81 79 Six Pax Back For More Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:10:33.6 9:36.5

82 92 Team Running On Vapors 2 Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:11:10.4 9:37.1

83 91 Sawmill. Yeah...THAT Sawmill! Masters Full Team (Open) 10:11:58.7 9:37.9

84 75 Dirty Mike & The Boys Masters Full Team (Open) 10:13:20.2 9:39.2

85 84 Dam 5Am-Ers Masters Full Team (Open) 10:17:17.7 9:42.9

86 66 F3 Lkn: We're Just Here For The Beer Masters Full Team (Open) 10:17:18.0 9:42.9

87 83 Amble Masters Full Team (Open) 10:18:55.2 9:44.4

88 88 Damsels In Distress Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:19:44.4 9:45.2

89 34 Two Dam Crazy Ultra (Mixed) 1-2 10:20:14.3 9:45.7

90 97 The Herd Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:21:56.0 9:47.3

91 94 While America Sleeps Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:24:35.6 9:49.8

92 103 Sir, May I Help You Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:28:31.7 9:53.5

93 102 Mainstay the Course Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:37:48.6 10:02.3

94 86 Girls Just Want To Have Fun Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:37:59.1 10:02.4

95 100 Doing the Dam Thing for Hal Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:43:38.4 10:07.8

96 87 Spackleless Speedsters Masters Full Team (Open) 10:44:29.9 10:08.6

97 89 Fleet Feet Running Club Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:47:03.9 10:11.0

98 109 Fomo For The Win Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:50:18.8 10:14.1

99 98 5 Miles The Wrong Dam Way! Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:51:47.6 10:15.5

100 96 Run Dam It Run Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:54:06.7 10:17.7

101 106 Positive Peer Pressure Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:54:23.6 10:17.9

102 52 3 Legged Race Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 11:03:09.0 10:26.2

103 93 Well I'll Be Dam Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 11:10:24.8 10:33.1

104 105 F3 Detention 2 Full Team (Open) 3-6 11:13:30.3 10:36.0

105 101 F3 Detention 1 Full Team (Open) 3-6 11:13:31.0 10:36.0

106 104 Sixth Grade Slumber Party Full Team (Women) 3-6 11:24:30.2 10:46.4



107 111 F3 Saluda Ruckers Full Team (Open) 3-6 11:50:30.1 11:10.9

108 108 Burpee's Babes Full Team (Women) 3-6 11:50:46.1 11:11.2

109 107 Ignorance Is Blisters Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 12:21:03.7 11:39.8

110 112 Rock Region Rangers Full Team (Open) 3-6 12:31:32.4 11:49.7

- 46 Motley Cruisers - F3 The Fort Full Team (Open) 3-6 DNS -

- 74 Dam It Full Team (Open) 3-6 DNS -

- 80 That Dam Jones Duo Ultra (Mixed) 1-2 DNS -

- 113 F3 Here We Go Again Full Team (Open) 3-6 DNS -

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 57 Pain Killers Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:16:38.8 8:45.6

2 54 BoB (Brooks On Board) Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:37:45.8 9:05.6

3 95 Ace Of Pace Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:50:32.2 9:17.6

4 92 Team Running On Vapors 2 Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:11:10.4 9:37.1

5 102 Mainstay the Course Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:37:48.6 10:02.3

6 100 Doing the Dam Thing for Hal Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:43:38.4 10:07.8

7 109 Fomo For The Win Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:50:18.8 10:14.1

8 96 Run Dam It Run Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:54:06.7 10:17.7

9 52 3 Legged Race Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 11:03:09.0 10:26.2

10 93 Well I'll Be Dam Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 11:10:24.8 10:33.1

11 107 Ignorance Is Blisters Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 12:21:03.7 11:39.8

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 1 Hold the Keys Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:49:47.0 6:27.0

2 11 Wii Not Fit Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:45:28.9 7:19.5

3 9 Redeeming Bloodline Brigade Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:56:37.3 7:30.1

4 14 Dammble Boyz Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:05:13.4 7:38.2

5 17 F3 Havoc Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:08:12.3 7:41.0

6 16 We Love Buckeyes Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:17:15.7 7:49.6

7 13 Another Bad Case Of The Dam Runs Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:24:30.9 7:56.4

8 38 F3flo Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:37:58.9 8:09.1

9 26 Maybethisyear Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:38:02.2 8:09.2

10 48 Dawnstrike Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:40:38.4 8:11.6

11 41 A Case of the Runs Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:43:37.3 8:14.4

12 59 Ramble Silver Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:44:23.2 8:15.2

13 18 F3 Rock Region Hill Seekers Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:45:23.8 8:16.1

14 28 Not Too Fast-Not Too Furious Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:45:35.2 8:16.3

15 25 Gone Fishin’ Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:47:11.2 8:17.8

16 65 Turd Ferguson Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:48:42.6 8:19.3

17 7 UWC East Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:48:46.6 8:19.3

18 8 UWC West Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:48:46.8 8:19.3

19 23 F3 Scramble Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:52:45.5 8:23.1

20 33 The Bearded Burners Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:52:48.9 8:23.1

21 19 Millennial Falcons Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:56:51.8 8:27.0

22 37 Doin' The Dam Thing Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:57:49.3 8:27.9

23 58 Racerunners 2024 Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:02:04.4 8:31.9

24 44 Dam Sub-Bourbon Dads Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:03:50.7 8:33.5

25 50 Running Under The Influence Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:05:51.1 8:35.4

26 31 Surge Team 1 Don't Drop Em Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:06:30.0 8:36.1

27 32 Surge Team 2 Stop Walkin' Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:07:34.8 8:37.1

28 36 Waiting on Hemingway Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:07:53.1 8:37.4

29 27 No Dam Drugs, Officer Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:08:30.2 8:37.9

30 12 Make-A-Wish: The Last Relay Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:08:35.7 8:38.0

31 24 F3 Stumbling To The Dam Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:09:38.7 8:39.0

32 30 Stumble Premium Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:09:39.9 8:39.0

Full Team (Mixed) 3-6

Full Team (Open) 3-6



33 55 Don't let the dam thing hold you back Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:10:00.5 8:39.4

34 68 It’s a Jog Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:10:25.9 8:39.8

35 77 F3 Lake Wylie Coyotes Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:17:03.2 8:46.0

36 69 Postal and Pals—The Howling CommandosFull Team (Open) 3-6 9:20:50.1 8:49.6

37 63 Dam Runners Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:23:30.1 8:52.1

38 39 Dam To Damn Bar Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:23:51.8 8:52.4

39 71 The Merrier Band Of Idiots Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:30:37.4 8:58.8

40 20 All Tweeter’s Fault Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:30:59.6 8:59.2

41 72 2D Or Not 2D Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:34:57.8 9:02.9

42 81 Van Dan By The River - F3 The Fort Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:44:12.9 9:11.7

43 61 The Only Depot Train Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:45:07.3 9:12.5

44 62 Speed Chafers Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:45:26.0 9:12.8

45 78 Get Off The Dam Shed! Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:48:48.5 9:16.0

46 321 Unpleasant Hills PTA Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:53:21.6 9:20.3

47 60 The Hollow Shenanigans Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:53:40.8 9:20.6

48 42 Can We Walk Now? Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:00:06.9 9:26.7

49 76 F3 Alpha: The Norseman Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:01:41.5 9:28.2

50 53 Bedrock Bronchitis Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:02:01.0 9:28.5

51 110 Warrior Poets Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:10:06.0 9:36.1

52 79 Six Pax Back For More Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:10:33.6 9:36.5

53 97 The Herd Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:21:56.0 9:47.3

54 103 Sir, May I Help You Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:28:31.7 9:53.5

55 98 5 Miles The Wrong Dam Way! Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:51:47.6 10:15.5

56 105 F3 Detention 2 Full Team (Open) 3-6 11:13:30.3 10:36.0

57 101 F3 Detention 1 Full Team (Open) 3-6 11:13:31.0 10:36.0

58 111 F3 Saluda Ruckers Full Team (Open) 3-6 11:50:30.1 11:10.9

59 112 Rock Region Rangers Full Team (Open) 3-6 12:31:32.4 11:49.7

- 46 Motley Cruisers - F3 The Fort Full Team (Open) 3-6 DNS -

- 74 Dam It Full Team (Open) 3-6 DNS -

- 113 F3 Here We Go Again Full Team (Open) 3-6 DNS -

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 2 Champagne Problems Full Team (Women) 3-6 7:22:10.0 6:57.5

2 3 DAMsels Full Team (Women) 3-6 7:31:29.8 7:06.3

3 73 Go With The Flow Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:21:58.4 8:50.7

4 85 Dam Trotters Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:52:28.7 9:19.5

5 99 About Dam Crazy Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:03:17.6 9:29.7

6 88 Damsels In Distress Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:19:44.4 9:45.2

7 94 While America Sleeps Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:24:35.6 9:49.8

8 86 Girls Just Want To Have Fun Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:37:59.1 10:02.4

9 89 Fleet Feet Running Club Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:47:03.9 10:11.0

10 106 Positive Peer Pressure Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:54:23.6 10:17.9

11 104 Sixth Grade Slumber Party Full Team (Women) 3-6 11:24:30.2 10:46.4

12 108 Burpee's Babes Full Team (Women) 3-6 11:50:46.1 11:11.2

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 22 Charlie's Angels Masters Full Team (Mixed) 8:20:53.0 7:53.0

2 51 Baby Got Track Masters Full Team (Mixed) 9:15:17.3 8:44.4

3 49 Team Running On Vapors 1 Masters Full Team (Mixed) 9:34:09.8 9:02.2

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 4 Winning The Dam Party Masters Full Team (Open) 7:01:41.1 6:38.2

2 6 Twerking For The Win Masters Full Team (Open) 7:34:10.0 7:08.9

Full Team (Women) 3-6

Masters Full Team (Mixed)

Masters Full Team (Open)



3 15 Midnight Trippers Masters Full Team (Open) 8:15:08.2 7:47.6

4 10 Staggering To The Finish Masters Full Team (Open) 8:19:57.7 7:52.1

5 21 Another Dam Run Masters Full Team (Open) 8:49:36.9 8:20.1

6 56 F3 the Fort - Phi Slamma Damma Masters Full Team (Open) 8:58:44.5 8:28.7

7 43 Chafing The Dream Masters Full Team (Open) 9:03:39.7 8:33.4

8 40 A Quick Run For Donuts Masters Full Team (Open) 9:15:28.2 8:44.5

9 47 Speed Hump Masters Full Team (Open) 9:17:19.0 8:46.3

10 64 Beechwatch Masters Full Team (Open) 9:19:34.1 8:48.4

11 70 Gloom Runners Masters Full Team (Open) 9:21:14.9 8:50.0

12 82 Speed Chumps Masters Full Team (Open) 9:27:56.6 8:56.3

13 45 F3 DEFCOR Masters Full Team (Open) 9:28:32.6 8:56.9

14 67 F3 Team F&B Masters Full Team (Open) 9:43:16.7 9:10.8

15 90 Fuji Rejects Masters Full Team (Open) 9:48:55.9 9:16.1

16 91 Sawmill. Yeah...THAT Sawmill! Masters Full Team (Open) 10:11:58.7 9:37.9

17 75 Dirty Mike & The Boys Masters Full Team (Open) 10:13:20.2 9:39.2

18 84 Dam 5Am-Ers Masters Full Team (Open) 10:17:17.7 9:42.9

19 66 F3 Lkn: We're Just Here For The Beer Masters Full Team (Open) 10:17:18.0 9:42.9

20 83 Amble Masters Full Team (Open) 10:18:55.2 9:44.4

21 87 Spackleless Speedsters Masters Full Team (Open) 10:44:29.9 10:08.6

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 34 Two Dam Crazy Ultra (Mixed) 1-2 10:20:14.3 9:45.7

- 80 That Dam Jones Duo Ultra (Mixed) 1-2 DNS -

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 29 Oj Vs. Lapd Ultra (Open) 1-2 8:59:20.3 8:29.3

2 35 Two Dam Far Ultra (Open) 1-2 9:12:53.8 8:42.1

Ultra (Mixed) 1-2

Ultra (Open) 1-2


